
Pasupati Spinning and Weaving Mills Limited 
 

Familiarization Programmes imparted to Independent Directors 

 

S. 
No. 

 

Name of Independent 
Director 

 

No. of 
programmes 
attended 
during the FY 
2025-26 

 

No. of hours 
spent in such 
programmes 
during the FY 
2025-26 

 

No. of 
programmes 
attended from 
appointment till 
date 

 

No. of hours spent in 
such programmes till 
date 

 

1. Mr. Umesh Chandra 
Tripathi 

2 60 minutes 12 3 hours 

2. Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta 2 60 minutes 3 1 hour 30 minutes 

3. Mr. Anil Kumar Jain 2 60 minutes 3 1 hour 30 minutes 

4. Mrs. Preeti Aggarwal 2 60 minutes 3 1 hour 30 minutes 

 


